

MICR Code: 243024011
 IFSC Code: PUNB0187000

खाता विवरण/ACCOUNT PARTICULARS

Contact: Toll Free-18001802222/18001032222, Tolleed-01202490040
 Principal Nodal Officer: Phn-01128044907

खाता नंबर को साध आपने आधार नम्बर को जोड़े।
 आधार नम्बर की स्व सत्यापित प्रति एवं मोबाइल नम्बर प्रस्तुत करें।

Mode of Operation : EITHER OR SURVIVOR
 Customer No. : 251116526
 Aadhaar No. : XXXXXXXX1463
 Account No. : 1870000100326116 INR
 MR ATMA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
 Account Open Date : 28-09-1978
 MAN SRIVASTAVA
 10-MITHLA PURI-2, DELA PEER
 BAREILLY,
 BAREILLY
 UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Pin: 243122
 Nomination not registered
 Date of Issue : 17-01-2019
 Depositor is insured by DICGC upto a maximum Rs.1.00
 to change from time to time.(T&C applicable)

Submit self certified copy of Aadhar Card and Mobile Number with SB Account.

पासबुक में प्रयुक्त शब्द-संक्षेप
ABBREVIATIONS USED IN THE PASS BOOK

281, 2302193
 03144
 80

पीछे से लाया गया	पी./ला.	इंटरसोल	आईएसओ
Brought Forward	B/F	Inter Sol	ISO
आगे से लाया गया	आ/ले. जा	ब्याज	ब्याज
Carried Over	C/O	Interest	Intt.
नकद	नकद	आवक डाक अन्तरण	आई.एम.टी.
Cash	Cash	Inward Mail Transfer	IMT
चेक	चेक	स्थानीय चेक/मांग ड्राफ्ट	एल.डी.डी.
Cheque	Ch.	Local Cheque/Demand Draft	L.D.D.
समाशोधन	स.शो	राष्ट्रीय इलेक्ट्रॉनिक निधि अंतरण	एनईएफटी
Clearing	Clg.	National Electronic Fund Transfer	NEFT
कमीशन	कमी.	वाहरी चेक / विल	आ.वी.सी.
Commission	Com.	Outstation Cheques / Bills	O.B.C.
बट्टा	बट्टा	वाहरी चेक/खरीदे गये विल	डीडी
Discount	Disc.	Outstation Cheques/Bills Purchased	आरटीजीएस
लाभाश पत्र	ला.पत्र	तत्काल सकल निपटान	RTGS
Dividend Warrant	D/W	Real Time Gross Settlement	वापसी
ड्राफ्ट	ड्रा.	वापसी	Rtg.
Draft	Dft.	Returning	अ.
इलेक्ट्रॉनिक समाशोधन सेवा	ईसीएस	अन्तरण	Tr.
Electronic Clearing Services	ECS	Transfer	
प्रासंगिक प्रभार	प्रा.प्र.		
Incidental Charges	I/C		

--	--	--

नाम/Name _____ नाम/Name _____ नाम/Name _____
 खाताधारक/Account Holder-1 खाताधारक/Account Holder-2 खाताधारक/Account Holder-3

प्राधिकारी अधिकारी/प्रबंधक / Authorised Official/Manager
 कम्प्यूटर द्वारा सृजित विवरणियों पर किसी अधिकारी द्वारा अधिप्रमाणित करने/आद्याक्षर करने की आवश्यकता नहीं है। कृपया कम्प्यूटर द्वारा सृजित पासबुक/विवरणों पर हस्तलिखित (मैनुअल) प्रविष्टियां स्वीकार न करें।
 Computer generated entries shown in the statement of account do not require any authentication/initial from bank official. Please do not accept any manual entry in your computer generated Pass Book/Statement of account.

बैंक ग्राहक के चेकों को सकारने अथवा भुगतान करने के लिए पिछले दिन के शेषों तथा संबंधित दिन में खाते से एटीएम व इंटरनेट द्वारा आहरित प्रविष्टियों का ध्यान रखेगा।
 Bank shall only honour or pay the cheques of the customers against clear balance upto the previous day and against clear balance including withdrawals made through Internet Banking & ATMs having regard to the withdrawals of the day already made to the account.

कृपया पास बुक न मोड़ें PLEASE DO NOT FOLD THE PASS BOOK
 24 घंटे नि:शुल्क कॉल सेंटर सेवा उपलब्ध है। 1800 180 2222/1800 103 2222
 Toll free 24 hours call centre 1800 180 2222/1800 103 2222

18700001 16116 Name :

दिनांक Date	चेक संख्या Cheque No.	विवरण Particulars	निकाली गई रकम DR Amount	जमा की गई रकम CR Amount	शेष जमा राशि Balance
		Balance Brought Forward :		26,13,463.97 CR	
27/09/2020		IO For 187000HP00000344		517.00	26,13,463.97 CR
02/10/2020		POS 27620022780 MARI OM PEIPO	3,352.88		26,10,111.09 CR
15/10/2020		POS 28919976493 HS SPORTS ZON	1,770.00		26,08,341.09 CR
16/10/2020		POS 29012496010 RELIANCE BP H	3,751.19		26,04,589.90 CR
23/10/2020		31823SBIOC Ref No5787514867		18.00	26,04,607.90 CR
31/10/2020		IO For 187000HP00000344		518.00	26,05,125.90 CR
04/11/2020		POS 30916333255 LIFE STYLE IN	4,061.00		26,01,064.90 CR
05/11/2020		POS 31016254913 LIFE STYLE IN	1,425.00		25,99,639.90 CR
07/11/2020		ATM ANNUAL CHARGES FOR THE YE	177.00		25,99,462.90 CR
08/11/2020		POS 31420653015 SINDHI MART	1,404.00		25,98,058.90 CR
11/11/2020		POS 31611910462 SATYA SERVICE	3,900.00		25,94,158.90 CR
25/11/2020		POS 32821808885 MONEY SAVER B	905.00		25,93,253.90 CR
24/11/2020		ATM WDR 9647 PNB \RAJENDRA NA	10,000.00		25,83,253.90 CR
24/11/2020		ATM WDR 9651 PNB \RAJENDRA NA	10,000.00		25,73,253.90 CR
02/12/2020		IO For 187000HP00000344		517.00	25,73,770.90 CR
04/12/2020		ATM WDR 4176 PNB \OBC CIVIL L	3,000.00		25,70,770.90 CR
04/12/2020		ATM WDR 4188 PNB \OBC CIVIL L	5,000.00		25,65,770.90 CR
15/12/2020		1870000100326116: Int. Pd:01-09		19,477.00	25,85,247.90 CR
27/12/2020		IO For 187000HP00000344		518.00	25,85,765.90 CR
31/12/2020		ATM WDR 576 PNB \NEAR CANE SO	5,000.00		25,80,765.90 CR
31/12/2020		ATM WDR 578 PNB \NEAR CANE SO	5,000.00		25,75,765.90 CR

दिनांक Date	चेक संख्या Cheque No.	विवरण Particulars	निकाली गई रकम DR Amount	जमा की गई रकम CR Amount	शेष जमा राशि Balance
01/02/2021		IO For 187000HP00000344		518.00	25,76,283.90 CR
28/02/2021		POS 105918289077 LIBERTY SHOE	3,800.00		25,72,483.90 CR
01/03/2021		IO For 187000HP00000344		517.00	25,73,000.90 CR
09/03/2021		1870000100326116: Int. Pd: 01-12		19,078.00	25,92,078.90 CR
24/03/2021		ATH WDR 108314000022 NEAR CIR	5,000.00		25,87,078.90 CR
28/03/2021		IO For 187000HP00000344		517.00	25,87,595.90 CR
30/03/2021		POS 108913853796 CAFE COFFEE	600.00		25,86,995.90 CR
30/03/2021		POS 108913674377 KFC SAPPHIRE	278.00		25,86,717.90 CR
30/03/2021		POS 108913693301 PARX.	1,799.00		25,84,918.90 CR
			-----Please Turn The Page-----		
			आगे ले जाई गई रकम		Carried Over

दिनांक Date	चेक संख्या Cheque No.	विवरण Particulars	निकाली गई रकम DR Amount	जमा की गई रकम CR Amount	शेष जमा राशि Balance
		Balance Brought Forward		25,84,918.90 CR	
30/04/2021		IO For 187000MP00000344		504.00	25,85,422.90 CR
20/05/2021		POS 114011396617 MONEY SAVER	987.00		25,84,435.90 CR
24/05/2021		POS 114405522217 HARIOM PETRO	2,000.00		25,82,435.90 CR
24/05/2021		POS 114411331923 MONEY SAVER	1,275.00		25,81,160.90 CR
29/05/2021		ATH WDR 3330 PNB \MODEL TOWN	5,000.00		25,76,160.90 CR
31/05/2021		IO For 187000MP00000344		503.00	25,76,663.90 CR
05/06/2021		POS 115611285586 SHRI GULAB R	38,850.00		25,37,813.90 CR
06/06/2021		1870000100326116: Int. Pd:01-03		19,556.00	25,57,369.90 CR
09/06/2021		ATH WDR 7070 PNB \NEAR CANE S	5,000.00		25,52,369.90 CR
15/06/2021		POS 116611493230 3REE FREE	2,419.00		25,49,950.90 CR
21/06/2021		POS 117211501651 DEEPAK SWEET	455.00		25,49,495.90 CR
27/06/2021		IO For 187000MP00000344		504.00	25,49,999.90 CR
28/06/2021		ATH WDR 9042 PNB \NEAR CANE S	5,000.00		25,44,999.90 CR
28/06/2021		ATH WDR 9044 PNB \NEAR CANE S	5,000.00		25,39,999.90 CR
30/06/2021		POS 118119858902 AVADH AUTOHO	2,500.45		25,37,499.45 CR
04/07/2021		POS 118511687697 HANJIT KAUR	7,600.00		25,29,899.45 CR
07/07/2021		POS 118818985008 Reliance BP	4,241.41		25,25,658.04 CR
				आगे ले जाई गई रकम	Carried Over